
                                        Boscobel Dark Park 5K
                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3464  Lauryn Bunn              12  Fennimore                 19:24.4  6:15 
      2      9995  Marah Gruen               9  Royall                    19:26.3  6:16 
      3    2 3481  Brynlee Nelson           12  Fennimore                 19:44.6  6:22 
      4    3 3428  Ellie Jillson            12  Boscobel                  20:36.1  6:38 
      5    4 3510  Hope Connolly            10  Iowa-Grant                20:45.4  6:41 
      6    5 3420  Skyler Carlin            10  Boscobel                  20:48.5  6:42 
      7    6 3480  Braycee Nelson            9  Fennimore                 20:49.9  6:43 
      8    7 3426  Lilah Glasbrenner         9  Boscobel                  21:12.2  6:50 
      9    8 3429  Aleya Kliesner            9  Boscobel                  21:24.9  6:54 
     10    9 3447  Kimberlee Downing        11  Brookwood                 21:35.1  6:57 
     11   10 3450  Alexis Lacy               9  Brookwood                 21:42.9  7:00 
     12   11 3477  Emma King                12  Fennimore                 21:46.0  7:01 
     13   12 3418  Avery Brown              11  Boscobel                  21:48.6  7:02 
     14   13 3463  Alyssa Bray              10  Fennimore                 21:52.5  7:03 
     15   14 3468  Claire Faulkner          12  Fennimore                 21:57.6  7:05 
     16   15 3449  Katie Gruen              10  Brookwood                 21:58.6  7:05 
     17   16 3419  Easton Carlin            10  Boscobel                  22:02.0  7:06 
     18   17 3452  Margarita Silva          10  Brookwood                 22:09.0  7:08 
     19      3538  Hady Emma                 9  Richland Center/Ithaca    22:44.6  7:20 
     20      3539  Rachel Kaszubski         11  Richland Center/Ithaca    23:05.7  7:27 
     21   18 3462  Izzy Bender               9  Fennimore                 23:07.3  7:27 
     22   19 3516  Ella Wolff               11  Iowa-Grant                23:07.4  7:27 
     23   20 3511  Meagan Cullen             9  Iowa-Grant                23:27.1  7:33 
     24   21 3427  Ava Grassel              12  Boscobel                  23:33.6  7:35 
     25   22 3515  Evie Whitaker            10  Iowa-Grant                23:38.2  7:37 
     26      4910  Ali Palamaruc             9  Royall                    23:45.9  7:39 
     27   23 3453  Lainey Teynor            11  Brookwood                 23:50.4  7:41 
     28   24 3514  Brie Straka              12  Iowa-Grant                24:11.3  7:48 
     29      3501  Shelby Brown             11  Hillsboro                 24:13.7  7:48 
     30   25 3513  Brena Straka             12  Iowa-Grant                24:15.4  7:49 
     31      3531  Emily Zimmerman          12  Pecatonica/Argyle         26:09.4  8:26 
     32      3528  Allie Godfrey            12  Pecatonica/Argyle         26:09.5  8:26 
     33      3540  Claire Stadler            9  Richland Center/Ithaca    26:34.8  8:34 
     34      3537  Faith Ahlers             10  Richland Center/Ithaca    26:45.3  8:37 
     35      3530  Sydney Webster           12  Pecatonica/Argyle         27:40.8  8:55 
     36      3529  Norah McCarthy           10  Pecatonica/Argyle         27:42.5  8:56 
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                                         Weather: Dark, 51°F
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                                           Kronshage Park
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' Varstiy Team Score
                                           

       1.    33  Fennimore                                  (20:43.5  103:37.4 2:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lauryn Bunn               12 19:24.4
       2      2  Brynlee Nelson            12 19:44.6
       3      6  Braycee Nelson             9 20:49.9
       4     11  Emma King                 12 21:46.0
       5     13  Alyssa Bray               10 21:52.5
       6   ( 14) Claire Faulkner           12 21:57.6
       7   ( 18) Izzy Bender                9 23:07.3

       2.    35  Boscobel                                   (21:10.1  105:50.3 1:12.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ellie Jillson             12 20:36.1
       2      5  Skyler Carlin             10 20:48.5
       3      7  Lilah Glasbrenner          9 21:12.2
       4      8  Aleya Kliesner             9 21:24.9
       5     12  Avery Brown               11 21:48.6
       6   ( 16) Easton Carlin             10 22:02.0
       7   ( 21) Ava Grassel               12 23:33.6

       3.    74  Brookwood                                  (22:15.2  111:16.0 2:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Kimberlee Downing         11 21:35.1
       2     10  Alexis Lacy                9 21:42.9
       3     15  Katie Gruen               10 21:58.6
       4     17  Margarita Silva           10 22:09.0
       5     23  Lainey Teynor             11 23:50.4

       4.    89  Iowa-Grant                                 (23:01.9  115:09.4 3:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hope Connolly             10 20:45.4
       2     19  Ella Wolff                11 23:07.4
       3     20  Meagan Cullen              9 23:27.1
       4     22  Evie Whitaker             10 23:38.2
       5     24  Brie Straka               12 24:11.3
       6   ( 25) Brena Straka              12 24:15.4
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3483  Maya Stepanek            10  Fennimore                 22:25.6  7:14 
      2    2 3424  Maribeth Fritz            9  Boscobel                  22:35.4  7:17 
      3    3 3474  Isabelle James           11  Fennimore                 23:08.5  7:27 
      4    4 3475  Gwen Johnson              9  Fennimore                 23:41.2  7:38 
      5    5 3478  Delanee Klaas            11  Fennimore                 23:49.9  7:41 
      6    6 3466  Drehya Dresen            12  Fennimore                 23:52.0  7:41 
      7    7 3476  Tess Kenney               9  Fennimore                 23:54.8  7:42 
      8    8 3423  Makayla Fritz            12  Boscobel                  23:59.6  7:44 
      9    9 3430  Clare Manning            11  Boscobel                  24:08.4  7:47 
     10   10 3431  Kaytlyn Seeley           12  Boscobel                  24:20.9  7:51 
     11   11 3479  Brooklyn Lull             9  Fennimore                 24:56.7  8:02 
     12      3485  Sam Wubben               11  Fennimore                 25:11.6  8:07 
     13   12 3432  Trinity Steele           10  Boscobel                  25:15.2  8:08 
     14   13 3421  Norah Dilley              9  Boscobel                  25:30.4  8:13 
     15      3467  Kyleigh Dresen           11  Fennimore                 26:41.3  8:36 
     16      3472  Faith Henkel             12  Fennimore                 26:55.2  8:40 
     17      3512  Gracie Staskal           10  Iowa-Grant                37:01.5 11:56 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Fennimore                                  (23:23.5  116:57.2 1:26.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maya Stepanek             10 22:25.6
       2      3  Isabelle James            11 23:08.5
       3      4  Gwen Johnson               9 23:41.2
       4      5  Delanee Klaas             11 23:49.9
       5      6  Drehya Dresen             12 23:52.0
       6   (  7) Tess Kenney                9 23:54.8
       7   ( 11) Brooklyn Lull              9 24:56.7

       2.    41  Boscobel                                   (24:03.9  120:19.5 2:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maribeth Fritz             9 22:35.4
       2      8  Makayla Fritz             12 23:59.6
       3      9  Clare Manning             11 24:08.4
       4     10  Kaytlyn Seeley            12 24:20.9
       5     12  Trinity Steele            10 25:15.2
       6   ( 13) Norah Dilley               9 25:30.4


